Datasheet: DSX CableAnalyzer™ Series
Datasheet: DSX CableAnalyzer™ Series
The DSX CableAnalyzer Series copper test solution enables testing and certification
of twisted pair cabling for up to 40 Gigabit Ethernet deployments and will handle any
cabling system whether it is a Cat 5e, 6, 6A, 8 or Class FA and I/II. Certifying a cable
is one part of a process that starts with system design and ends with system
acceptance. The faster that process goes, the more profitable you’ll be.
Unfortunately, there are a lot of things that slow the process down – setting up the

Languages supported English, French, German, Italian, Japanese, Portuguese, Spanish, Chinese, Korean, Russian, Trad Chinese, Czech, Polish, Swedish, Hungarian
Calibration Service center calibration period is 1 year
Ordering Information
DSX-8000 Wireless models
(Available in the following countries: www.flukenetworks.com/VersivWiFiAdapter)
Model Description
DSX-8000-W DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with WiFi adapter
DSX-8000-W/GLD DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer with WiFi adapter and 1 year
Gold Support
DSX-8000MI-W DSX-8000 with Multimode OLTS and Fiber Inspection with
WiFi adapter
DSX-8000MI-W/GLD DSX-8000 with Multimode OLTS and Fiber Inspection with
WiFi adapter and 1 year Gold Support
DSX-8000OI-W DSX-8000 with Quad OTDR and Fiber Inspection with WiFi
adapter
DSX-8000OI-W/GLD DSX-8000 with Quad OTDR and Fiber Inspection with WiFi
adapter and 1 year Gold Support
DSX-8000QI-W DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS and Fiber Inspection with WiFi
adapter
DSX-8000QI-W/GLD DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS and Fiber Inspection with WiFi
adapter and 1 year Gold Support
DSX-8000QOI-W DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR and Fiber
Inspection with WiFi adapter
DSX-8000QOI-W/GLD DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR and Fiber
Inspection with WiFi adapter and 1 year Gold Support
DSX-8000-PRO-W
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection with WiFi
adapter and a full complement of product accessories.
DSX-8000-PRO-W/GLD
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection with WiFi
adapter and a full complement of product accessories and
1 year Gold Support.
DSX-8000 Non-wireless models
Model Description
DSX-8000 DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer
DSX-8000MI DSX-8000 with Multimode OLTS and Fiber Inspection
DSX-8000OI DSX-8000 with Quad OTDR and Fiber Inspection
DSX-8000QI DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS and Fiber Inspection
DSX-8000QOI DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR and Fiber
Inspection
DSX-8000-PRO
Versiv Professional Kit with DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer,
Quad OLTS, Quad OTDR, Fiber Inspection and a full
complement of product accessories.
DSX-8000 Accessories
Model Description
DSX-8000-ADD DSX-8000 Add-on Kit
DSX-8000-ADD-R DSX-8000 Add-on Kit with Remote
DSX-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R DSX-8000 with Quad OLTS Add-on Kit with Remote
DSX-8000-OFP-Q-ADD DSX-8000 with Quad OTD Add-on Kit
DSX-PLA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapter Set
DSX-CHA804S DSX-8000 Cat 8/Class I Channel Adapter Set